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Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
GT Series Cup Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
12 Treino 09/06/2023 09:40
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:41:29 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(83) Maurizio Billi / Marco Billi
1 9:45:29.728 1:43.281 41.351 32.064 29.866 251,3
2 9:47:11.634 1:41.906 41.263 31.179 29.464 254,9
3 9:48:50.826 1:39.192 39.161 30.806 29.225 253,7
4 9:50:29.392 1:38.566 38.462 31.034 29.070 255,5
5 9:52:07.645 1:38.253 38.185 30.807 29.261 254,9
6 9:53:45.401 1:37.756 38.081 30.556 29.119 255,5
7 9:55:23.168 1:37.767 38.085 30.599 29.083 255,5
p8 9:57:18.582 1:55.414 38.091 32.283 254,9
9 10:03:01.061 5:42.479 30.258 29.015
10 10:04:37.076 1:36.015 37.756 29.703 28.556 253,7
11 10:06:13.768 1:36.692 38.208 29.777 28.707 254,9
12 10:07:49.993 1:36.225 37.560 29.835 28.830 254,3
13 10:09:25.250 1:35.257 37.256 29.537 28.464 254,3
14 10:11:00.455 1:35.205 37.306 29.383 28.516 254,9
15 10:12:36.489 1:36.034 37.332 29.937 28.765 254,3
(8) Gulherme Figueroa
1 9:47:16.042 1:48.551 44.762 33.252 30.537 225,8
2 9:48:56.899 1:40.857 39.689 31.551 29.617 255,5
3 9:50:36.259 1:39.360 38.535 31.261 29.564 256,8
4 9:52:15.531 1:39.272 38.657 31.081 29.534 256,8
p5 9:54:31.093 2:15.562 1:02.449 32.425 2574
6 9:59:52.320 5:21.227 32.314 29.662
7 10:01:30.310 1:37.990 38.225 30.465 29.300 256,2
8 10:03:29.968 1:59.658 38.165 31.004 50.489 2574
9 10:05:08.200 1:38.232 38.435 30.652 29.145 247,8
10 10:06:46.048 1:37.848 38.087 30.733 29.028 258,0
11 10:08:24.592 1:38.544 38.281 30.997 29.266 259,3
p12 10:10:13.374 1:48.782 38.268 31.061 259,9
(25) Ney Faustini
1 9:58:47.596 1:53.854 45.938 35.286 32.630 213,5
2 10:00:35.772 1:48.176 42.725 33.987 31.464 233,7
3 10:02:24.501 1:48.729 41.674 35.354 31.701 237,9
4 10:04:11.810 1:47.309 42.237 33.511 31.561 231,7
5 10:05:58.217 1:46.407 41.739 33.188 31.480 234,2
p6 10:08:04.486 2:06.269 44.653 36.578 235,8
7 10:12:26.728 4:22.242 36.108 31.916
(36) Rodrigo
1 10:02:42.184 1:54.923 44.699 36.877 33.347 222,0
2 10:04:34.267 1:52.083 43.815 34.359 33.909 225,8
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Federagio de Automobilismo de Sio
Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
GT Series Cup Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
12 Treino 09/06/2023 09:40 . ......
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:41:29 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 10:06:27.431 1:53.164 44.180 35.306 33.678 223,4
4 10:08:19.777 1:52.346 43.698 35.374 33.274 231,1
5 10:10:13.274 1:53.497 44.410 35.892 33.195 229,2
6 10:12:09.949 1:56.675 47.174 35.756 33.745 231,7
(3) Alexandre Auler
1 10:00:41.879 1:37.429 37.859 30.318 29.252 252,5
2 10:02:20.349 1:38.470 37.660 31.852 28.958 253,1
3 10:03:56.602 1:36.253 37.694 29.846 28.713 253,7
4 10:05:32.431 1:35.829 37.596 29.688 28.545 253,7
5 10:07:09.891 1:37.460 37.220 30.858 29.382 254,9
(22) Flavio Abrunhoza
1 10:08:59.531 1:44.874 41.799 32.839 30.236 258,0
2 10:10:41.763 1:42.232 40.059 32.164 30.009 262,5
3 10:12:23.815 1:42.052 39.624 32.170 30.258 263,1
(82) Enzo Sala
1 9:49:20.980 1:57.915 46.724 35.295 35.896 204,1
p2 9:51:42.643 2:21.663 53.332 38.345 179,7
3 10:12:49.003 21:06.360 36.230 35.918
(27) Ricardo Baptista
1 9:47:12.145 1:48.522 43.004 33.054 32.464 235,2
p2 9:49:08.299 1:56.154 42,108 32.189 220,2
(56) Marcelo Servidone
1 9:58:27.748 2:01.460 48.158 36.676 36.626 199,6
p2 10:00:42.805 2:15.057 52.261 38.430 200,3
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